RBKG1.V25.01
Last Updated: February 27, 2025 3:49 PM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2024 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:
RBK G1
LED Retrofit Light Bar Kit Gen 1
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
RBK 2B2F
Magnetic Retrofit Light Bar Kit.
(Images are shown for illustration purposes only)
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Bars/Length Selectable Lumen Driver Gen Voltage CCT
•	 RBK
LED Retrofit
Light Bar Kit
•	 2B2F
2 Bars - 2’
•	 LS35
2,200 / 2,950 / 3,750 Lm
15 / 20 / 25 W
•	 G1
First Generation
•	 BLANK
120-277 V,
0-10V Dimming
•	 FSK
3500K/
4000K/
5000K
•	 2B4F
2 Bars - 4’
•	 LS50
3,000 / 4,260 / 5,425 Lm
20 / 28 / 35 W
•	 LS70
4,750 / 5,810 / 7,000 Lm
30 / 38 / 46 W
•	 4B4F
4 Bars - 4’
•	 LS70
4,750 / 5,810 / 7,000 Lm
30 / 38 / 46 W
Specifications
Efficacy
Up to 152 LM/W
Mounting
Magnetic light bar for
quick installation.
1’, 2’, 3’, or 4’ 15W
ACCESSORIES
Emergecny Backup Mounting Kit
•	 EMA-DH25D-UNV-170
25 W Emergency Backup Battery/
Driver
•	 RBK-MKT
RBK Mounting Kit - 4 pc end
caps and 2 pc center clip
RBK 2B4F
Magnetic Retrofit Light Bar Kit.
RBKG1.V25.01
Last Updated: February 27, 2025 3:49 PM
2
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com
©2022 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
RBK G1
©2024 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Configuration Chart
2’ X 2’ Troffer RBK 2B2F LS35 G1 FSK 2 1.8’
15 W 2,200 Lm
3500K
4000K
5000K
20 W 2,950 Lm
25 W 3,750 Lm
2’ X 4’ Troffer RBK 2B4F LS50 G1 FSK 2 3.5’
20 W 3,000 Lm
28 W 4,260 Lm
35 W 5,425 Lm
2’ X 4’ Troffer RBK 2B4F LS70 G1 FSK 2 3.5’
30 W 4,750 Lm
38 W 5,810 Lm